

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU

MA No. 84/2019

CM Nos.6506/2019 & 6507/2019

Dharam Pal Sethi

....Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Anil Sethi, Advocate.

V/s

Sham Lal Sethi and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL, JUDGE

ORDER

CM No.6506/2019

The period for which condonation of delay has been sought in filing the present appeal has not been mentioned in the application.

On request of learned counsel for the appellant, adjourned to
16.09.2019.

(Rajesh Bindal)
Judge

Jammu.
30.08.2019
Vinod.