

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: MA No.84/2019

Dharam Pal Sethi

..... Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Anil Sethi, Advocate

Vs

Sham Lal Sethi

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

ORDER
04.12.2023

Objections, if any, be filed within three weeks to the application.

List on 26.02.2024.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

JAMMU
04.12.2023
Shammi