

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

MA No.84/2019
CM Nos.6506/2019 & 6507/2019

Sunil Sethi and anotherPetitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Dalvinder Kumar, Advocate vice
Mr. Anil Sethi, Advocate.

V/s

Sham Lal Sethi

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Anil Verma, Advocate.

CORAM HON'BLE MS.JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
28.04.2025

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of the
petitioners.

List on 01.07.2025.

(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge

Jammu:
28.04.2025
Surinder